Class
No.
001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010
011
012

Class Name
Ayrshire 2 Yr Old
Milkng Shorthrn Sprng Yrlg
Brown Swiss Fall Calves
Holstein Jr. 2Yr Old
Guernsey Winter Yrling
Brown Swiss Spring Yrlings
Ayrshire Summer Yrling
Guernsey Fall Calves
Ayrshire 4 Yr Old
Holstein Winter Yrling
Jersey Spring Calves
Jersey Winter Calves

Official
Placing
2431
1324
1432
3241
2134
1243
3421
3421
1324
4231
3421
2431

Dairy Judging

4-H Dairy
09/16/2023

Individual Classes
By Contestant

N DN WOooO WL B WWON WD

NO. = Contestant number; CIl = Class number;

Plc = Class placing; Sc = Placing score; Rn = Reason score

No.
012

013

014

015

016

017

018

Cl
001
005
009
001
005
009
001
005
009
001
005
009
001
005
009
001
005
009
001
005
009

Plc
1423
2143
1342
4231
2143
1243
4321
2143
2314
4123
2134
1342
2341
1234
2341
3214
2134
2413
4231
2341
3124

Sc Rn
21 29
43
45
48 30
43
39
44 32
43
38
30 31
50
45
48 30
47
27
35 27
50
22
48 33
35
47

Cl
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010

Plc
2413
1243
2413
3142
1243
2134
3142
2143
2341
1324
1234
2341
1423
1432
2413
1243
1243
2341
1243
1234
4312

Sc
12
50
45
43
50
26
43
46
40
50
43
40
30
37
45
34
50
40
34
43
35

Rn

40

41

36

33

32

33

38

-
»
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Cl
003
007
011
003
007
011
003
007
011
003
007
011
003
007
011
003
007
011
003
007
011

Plc
1342
4312
2134
1243
2431
3421
1324
3241
3412
1342
4321
2134
1342
2341
4132
1423
4231
4231
1324
2134
3124

Sc Rn

47
42
16
39
30
50
40
45
45
47
45
16
47
35
31
46
35
41
40
14
30

30

40

38

30

30

32

32

Cl
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012

Plc
1342
3124
4213
2134
3412
4213
2314
4231
4321
1324
3124
4231
3421
3241
4321
1234
4321
4321
3124
2134
2431

Sc Rn
11 32
40
41
28 31
48
41
43 30
31
34
19 31
40
43
42 27
47
34
16 24
42
34
34 33
18
50



No.
019

020

021

022

023

024

026

027

028

029

031

032

033

034

Cl
001
005
009
001
005
009
001
005
009
001
005
009
001
005
009
001
005
009
001
005
009
001
005
009
001
005
009
001
005
009
001
005
009
001
005
009
001
005
009
001
005
009

Plc
4123
1243
1324
3421
2314
1243
3214
2143
4321
4213
2134
1234
2341
2134
1324
4231
2134
2134
4213
2134
1243
4123
2134
1324
4213
2314
2314
2431
2341
3412
2431
2143
1234
4213
2134
4213
4321
2134
1324
4231
2134
1324

Sc Rn

30
40
50
42
46
39
35
43
17
41
50
47
48
50
50
48
50
41
41
50
39
30
50
50
41
46
38
50
35
31
50
43
47
41
50
17
44
50
50
48
50
50

29

27

22

28

45

41

30

32

31

24

32

28

35

31

Cl
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010

Plc
2134
1243
2314
3214
1243
2341
3241
1423
2341
1342
1324
2431
1324
1243
2134
1342
1243
2431
1342
2143
2413
1324
1243
2143
1243
1243
2314
1324
2143
2314
2134
1243
2413
3412
2143
4213
3142
2143
2413
1243
1243
2134

Dairy Judging

4-H Dairy
09/16/2023

Individual Classes
By Contestant

Sc
35
50
29
38
50
40
25
47
40
46
33
48
50
50
26
46
50
48
46
46
45
50
50
34
34
50
29
50
46
29
35
50
45
30
46
47
43
46
45
34
50
26

Continued

Rn

42

40

38

30

45

45

42

45

44

39

40

39

41

42

Cl
003
007
011
003
007
011
003
007
011
003
007
011
003
007
011
003
007
011
003
007
011
003
007
011
003
007
011
003
007
011
003
007
011
003
007
011
003
007
011
003
007
011

Plc
1324
4321
3241
4213
3412
2431
1234
2314
4123
1342
2431
2143
1342
3412
3421
1324
4312
3214
1324
4231
3421
1432
3124
2143
1324
2143
4312
1432
4312
2341
1423
4312
3421
4123
4312
3421
4132
3421
3421
1324
1243
3214

Sc Rn

40
45
45
27
47
36
36
27
24
47
30
14
47
47
50
40
42
35
40
35
50
50
34
14
40

43
50
42
38
46
42
50
40
42
50
44
50
50
40

35

32

30

28

28

42

40

40

28

38

28

40

28

40

30

Cl
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012

Plc
1324
3412
2341
2314
1234
2314
1324
3421
2431
1234
2143
4231
3214
3142
4231
1234
3421
2431
1324
3241
4231
1234
3421
4132
1234
3142
4213
1324
3241
4213
3241
3124
4213
2134
3421
4231
2314
3421
4213
1324
3241
3412

Sc Rn

19
48
48
43
16
44
19
50
50
16
10
43
46
43
43
16
50
50
19
47
43
16
50
21
16
43
41
19
47
41
50
40
41
28
50
43
43
50
41
19
47
21

34

29

29

25

43

39

31

36

38

30

32

32

35

22



No.
035

038

039

Cl
001
005
009
001
005
009
001
005
009

Plc
4231
2341
1432
1432
2143
2134
2341
2134
2314

Sc Rn
48 31
35
37
17 21
43
41
48 24
50
38

Cl
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010

Plc
3142
1243
4123
1324
1423
2413
1324
2314
2431

Dairy Judging

4-H Dairy

09/16/2023
Individual Classes

By Contestant

Continued
Sc Rn Cl Ple
43 003 1432
50 44 007 4321
38 011 3421
50 003 1423
47 44 007 1342
45 011 4231
50 003 4123
25 20 007 1324
48 011 2143

Sc Rn
50
45
50 40
46
26
41 38
40
21
14 26

Cl
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012

Plc
3412
3214
2413
1234
3124
4213
3214
3241
4231

Sc Rn
30 33
42
48
16 28
40
41
46 30
47
43



Dairy Judging
4-H Dairy
09/16/2023

Primary tie breaker(s)

101 Ayrshire 2 Yr Old - Reasons

104 Holstein Jr. 2Yr Old - Reasons

106 Brown Swiss Spring Yrlings - Reasons
111 Jersey Spring Calves - Reasons

Secondary tie breaker(s)

001 Ayrshire 2 Yr Old

004 Holstein Jr. 2Yr Old

009 Ayrshire 4 Yr Old

Individual Scores
Brown
Contest Ayrshire Swiss Guernsey

No. Name Team Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank
023  Landry, Alexis ME 725 1 190 1 142 3 93 9
033  Michaud, Gabriel VT A 707 2 179 2 131 12 100 1
031  Goodhue, Erica VT A 683 3 171 4 136 6 83 16
024  Ross, Amelia ME 681 4 172 3 135 7 100 2
035  Michaud, Morgan VT B 664 5 161 5 144 2 77 20
026  Bagley, Jason ME 644 6 145 14 128 15 97 5
014  Kaplan, Bridget CT4-HA 628 7 159 6 122 18 74 21
013  Crouch, Ashley CT4-HA 627 8 147 10 130 13 91 12
019  Judd, Erin MA 616 9 154 8 132 10 88 15
032  Michaud, Natalie VT A 611 10 128 20 125 16 100 3
029  Dayon, Kayla RI 599 11 147 11 135 8 82 19
020  Phelon, Dakota MA 594 12 155 7 117 21 62 22
015  Grant, Emily CT4-HA 593 13 151 9 123 17 90 13
027  Roeben, Emma RI 590 14 146 12 145 1 100 4
016  Tilquist, John CT4-HB 589 15 140 16 116 22 94 8
038  Deering, Emma VT B 584 16 105 23 137 4 83 17
028  Parker, Gabrielle RI 581 17 119 21 134 9 89 14
039  Parker, Ryan CT4-HB 570 18 131 19 85 24 97 6
018  Dugas, Beau CT4-HB 564 19 142 15 121 19 53 24

a 017 Ducharme, Oliver CT4-HB 561 20 119 22 129 14 92 11
034  Luis, Samuel VTB 551 21 135 18 132 11 97 7

a 012  Wheeler, Rebecca CT4-HA 544 22 137 17 137 5 83 18
022  Shaw, Jacob MA 536 23 146 13 110 23 60 23

a 021  Phelon, Rauri MA 530 24 101 24 121 20 93 10



Dairy Judging
4-H Dairy
09/16/2023

Individual Scores

Continued
Milking

Holstein Jersey Shorthorn  Reasons
No. Name Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank  Score Rank
023  Landry, Alexis 115 4 135 2 50 1 175 1
033  Michaud, Gabriel 123 3 131 4 43 10 151 3
031  Goodhue, Erica 127 1 131 5 35 15 144 6
024  Ross, Amelia 103 9 125 7 46 7 165 2
035  Michaud, Morgan 101 11 138 1 43 11 148 5
026  Bagley, Jason 95 12 133 3 46 8 143 7
014  Kaplan, Bridget 113 6 117 12 43 12 136 11
013  Crouch, Ashley 85 19 131 6 43 13 142 8
019  Judd, Erin 82 21 125 8 35 16 137 10
032  Michaud, Natalie 107 8 121 10 30 21 127 15
029  Dayon, Kayla 78 23 107 15 50 2 121 19
020  Phelon, Dakota 112 7 110 14 38 14 126 16
015  Grant, Emily 90 13 89 19 50 3 125 17
027  Roeben, Emma 86 18 63 24 50 4 141 9
016  Tilquist, John 114 5 95 18 30 22 119 20
038  Deering, Emma 89 14 120 11 50 5 131 13
028  Parker, Gabrielle 83 20 122 9 34 17 151 4
039  Parker, Ryan 124 2 83 23 50 6 100 24
018  Dugas, Beau 102 10 112 13 34 18 136 12
017  Ducharme, Oliver 80 22 107 16 34 19 116 22
034  Luis, Samuel 67 24 86 21 34 20 125 18
012  Wheeler, Rebecca 88 16 87 20 12 24 131 14
022  Shaw, Jacob 89 15 85 22 46 9 111 23
021  Phelon, Rauri 88 17 102 17 25 23 117 21

a=Alternate; A= Assigned Alternate
Division ties broken by contest score



Dairy Judging
4-H Dairy
09/16/2023

Individual Scores

Ayrshire

Classes that make up this division

001 Ayrshire 2 Yr Old

007 Ayrshire Summer Yrling

009 Ayrshire 4 Yr Old

101 Ayrshire 2 Yr Old - Reasons
No. Name Team Score Rank
023  Landry, Alexis ME 190 1
033  Michaud, Gabriel VT A 179 2
024  Ross, Amelia ME 172 3
031  Goodhue, Erica VT A 171 4
035 Michaud, Morgan VT B 161 5
014  Kaplan, Bridget CT4-HA 159 6
020  Phelon, Dakota MA 155 7
019  Judd, Erin MA 154 8
015  Grant, Emily CT4-HA 151 9
013  Crouch, Ashley CT4-HA 147 10
029  Dayon, Kayla RI 147 11
027  Roeben, Emma RI 146 12
022  Shaw, Jacob MA 146 13
026  Bagley, Jason ME 145 14
018  Dugas, Beau CT4-HB 142 15
016  Tilquist, John CT4-HB 140 16

a 012  Wheeler, Rebecca CT4-HA 137 17
034  Luis, Samuel VT B 135 18
039  Parker, Ryan CT4-HB 131 19
032  Michaud, Natalie VT A 128 20
028  Parker, Gabrielle RI 119 21

a 017 Ducharme, Oliver CT4-HB 119 22
038  Deering, Emma VTB 105 23

a 021  Phelon, Rauri MA 101 24

a=Alternate; A= Assigned Alternate
Division ties broken by contest score



Dairy Judging
4-H Dairy
09/16/2023

Individual Scores
Brown Swiss
Classes that make up this division
003 Brown Swiss Fall Calves

006 Brown Swiss Spring Yrlings
106 Brown Swiss Spring Yrlings - Reasons

No. Name Team Score Rank
027  Roeben, Emma RI 145 1
035 Michaud, Morgan VT B 144 2
023  Landry, Alexis ME 142 3
038  Deering, Emma VT B 137 4
a 012 Wheeler, Rebecca CT4-HA 137 5
031  Goodhue, Erica VT A 136 6
024  Ross, Amelia ME 135 7
029  Dayon, Kayla RI 135 8
028  Parker, Gabrielle RI 134 9
019  Judd, Erin MA 132 10
034  Luis, Samuel VT B 132 11
033  Michaud, Gabriel VT A 131 12
013  Crouch, Ashley CT4-HA 130 13
a 017 Ducharme, Oliver CT4-HB 129 14
026  Bagley, Jason ME 128 15
032  Michaud, Natalie VT A 125 16
015  Grant, Emily CT4-HA 123 17
014  Kaplan, Bridget CT4-HA 122 18
018  Dugas, Beau CT4-HB 121 19
a 021  Phelon, Rauri MA 121 20
020  Phelon, Dakota MA 117 21
016  Tilquist, John CT4-HB 116 22
022  Shaw, Jacob MA 110 23
039  Parker, Ryan CT4-HB 85 24

a=Alternate; A= Assigned Alternate
Division ties broken by contest score



Dairy Judging
4-H Dairy
09/16/2023

Individual Scores

Guernsey

Classes that make up this division

005 Guernsey Winter Yrling

008 Guernsey Fall Calves
No. Name Team Score Rank
033  Michaud, Gabriel VT A 100 1
024  Ross, Amelia ME 100 2
032  Michaud, Natalie VT A 100 3
027  Roeben, Emma RI 100 4
026  Bagley, Jason ME 97 5
039  Parker, Ryan CT4-HB 97 6
034  Luis, Samuel VT B 97 7
016  Tilquist, John CT4-HB 94 8
023  Landry, Alexis ME 93 9

a 021  Phelon, Rauri MA 93 10

a 017 Ducharme, Oliver CT4-HB 92 11
013  Crouch, Ashley CT4-HA 91 12
015  Grant, Emily CT4-HA 90 13
028  Parker, Gabrielle RI 89 14
019  Judd, Erin MA 88 15
031  Goodhue, Erica VT A 83 16
038  Deering, Emma VTB 83 17

a 012  Wheeler, Rebecca CT4-HA 83 18
029  Dayon, Kayla RI 82 19
035 Michaud, Morgan VT B 77 20
014  Kaplan, Bridget CT4-HA 74 21
020  Phelon, Dakota MA 62 22
022  Shaw, Jacob MA 60 23
018  Dugas, Beau CT4-HB 53 24

a=Alternate; A= Assigned Alternate
Division ties broken by contest score



Dairy Judging
4-H Dairy
09/16/2023

Individual Scores

Holstein

Classes that make up this division

004 Holstein Jr. 2Yr Old

010 Holstein Winter Yrling

104 Holstein Jr. 2Yr Old - Reasons
No. Name Team Score Rank
031  Goodhue, Erica VT A 127 1
039  Parker, Ryan CT4-HB 124 2
033  Michaud, Gabriel VT A 123 3
023  Landry, Alexis ME 115 4
016  Tilquist, John CT4-HB 114 5
014  Kaplan, Bridget CT4-HA 113 6
020  Phelon, Dakota MA 112 7
032  Michaud, Natalie VT A 107 8
024  Ross, Amelia ME 103 9
018  Dugas, Beau CT4-HB 102 10
035 Michaud, Morgan VT B 101 11
026  Bagley, Jason ME 95 12
015  Grant, Emily CT4-HA 90 13
038  Deering, Emma VT B 8 14
022  Shaw, Jacob MA 89 15

a 012  Wheeler, Rebecca CT4-HA 88 16

a 021  Phelon, Rauri MA 88 17
027  Roeben, Emma RI 86 18
013  Crouch, Ashley CT4-HA 8 19
028  Parker, Gabrielle RI 83 20
019  Judd, Erin MA 82 21

a 017 Ducharme, Oliver CT4-HB 80 22
029  Dayon, Kayla RI 78 23
034  Luis, Samuel VT B 67 24

a=Alternate; A= Assigned Alternate
Division ties broken by contest score



Dairy Judging
4-H Dairy
09/16/2023

Individual Scores

Jersey

Classes that make up this division
011 Jersey Spring Calves
012 Jersey Winter Calves
111 Jersey Spring Calves - Reasons

No.
035
023
026
033
031
013
024
019
028
032
038
014
018
020
029
a 017
a 021
016
015
a 012
034
022
039
027

Name

Michaud, Morgan
Landry, Alexis
Bagley, Jason
Michaud, Gabriel
Goodhue, Erica
Crouch, Ashley
Ross, Amelia
Judd, Erin
Parker, Gabrielle
Michaud, Natalie
Deering, Emma
Kaplan, Bridget
Dugas, Beau
Phelon, Dakota
Dayon, Kayla
Ducharme, Oliver
Phelon, Rauri
Tilquist, John
Grant, Emily
Wheeler, Rebecca
Luis, Samuel
Shaw, Jacob
Parker, Ryan
Roeben, Emma

Team

VT B

ME

ME

VT A

VT A
CT4-HA
ME

MA

RI

VT A

VT B
CT4-HA
CT4-HB
MA

RI
CT4-HB
MA
CT4-HB
CT4-HA
CT4-HA
VT B
MA
CT4-HB
RI

a=Alternate; A= Assigned Alternate
Division ties broken by contest score

Score Rank

138
135
133
131
131
131
125
125
122
121
120
117
112
110
107
107
102
95

89

87

86

85

83

63
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Dairy Judging
4-H Dairy
09/16/2023

Individual Scores

Milking Shorthorn

Classes that make up this division
002 Milking Shorthorn Spring Yearling

No.
023
029
015
027
038
039
024
026
022
033
035
014
013
020
031
019
028
018
a 017
034
032
016
a 021
a 012

Name

Landry, Alexis
Dayon, Kayla
Grant, Emily
Roeben, Emma
Deering, Emma
Parker, Ryan
Ross, Amelia
Bagley, Jason
Shaw, Jacob
Michaud, Gabriel
Michaud, Morgan
Kaplan, Bridget
Crouch, Ashley
Phelon, Dakota
Goodhue, Erica
Judd, Erin
Parker, Gabrielle
Dugas, Beau
Ducharme, Oliver
Luis, Samuel
Michaud, Natalie
Tilquist, John
Phelon, Rauri
Wheeler, Rebecca

Team
ME

RI
CT4-HA
RI

VT B
CT4-HB
ME

ME

MA

VT A

VT B
CT4-HA
CT4-HA
MA

VT A
MA

RI
CT4-HB
CT4-HB
VT B

VT A
CT4-HB
MA
CT4-HA

a=Alternate; A= Assigned Alternate
Division ties broken by contest score

Score Rank

50
50
50
50
50
50
46
46
46
43
43
43
43
38
35
35
34
34
34
34
30
30
25
12
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Dairy Judging
4-H Dairy
09/16/2023
Individual Scores
Reasons

Classes that make up this division
101 Ayrshire 2 Yr Old - Reasons

104 Holstein Jr. 2Yr Old - Reasons
106 Brown Swiss Spring Yrlings - Reasons
111 Jersey Spring Calves - Reasons

No. Name Team Score Rank
023  Landry, Alexis ME 175 1
024  Ross, Amelia ME 165 2
033  Michaud, Gabriel VT A 151 3
028  Parker, Gabrielle RI 151 4
035 Michaud, Morgan VT B 148 5
031  Goodhue, Erica VT A 144 6
026  Bagley, Jason ME 143 7
013  Crouch, Ashley CT4-HA 142 8
027 Roeben, Emma RI 141 9
019  Judd, Erin MA 137 10
014  Kaplan, Bridget CT4-HA 136 11
018  Dugas, Beau CT4-HB 136 12
038  Deering, Emma VTB 131 13
a 012  Wheeler, Rebecca CT4-HA 131 14
032  Michaud, Natalie VT A 127 15
020  Phelon, Dakota MA 126 16
015  Grant, Emily CT4-HA 125 17
034  Luis, Samuel VT B 125 18
029  Dayon, Kayla RI 121 19
016  Tilquist, John CT4-HB 119 20
a 021  Phelon, Rauri MA 117 21
a 017 Ducharme, Oliver CT4-HB 116 22
022  Shaw, Jacob MA 111 23
039  Parker, Ryan CT4-HB 100 24

a=Alternate; A= Assigned Alternate
Division ties broken by contest score



Dairy Judging
4-H Dairy
09/16/2023

Primary tie breaker(s)

101 Ayrshire 2 Yr Old - Reasons

104 Holstein Jr. 2Yr Old - Reasons

106 Brown Swiss Spring Yrlings - Reasons
111 Jersey Spring Calves - Reasons

Secondary tie breaker(s)
001 Ayrshire 2 Yr Old
004 Holstein Jr. 2Yr Old
009 Ayrshire 4 Yr Old

Team Scores

Brown
Contest Ayrshire Swiss Guernsey Holstein Jersey
Team Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank
ME 2050 1 507 1 405 3 290 1 313 3 393 1
VT A 2001 2 478 2 392 4 283 2 357 1 383 2
CT4-HA 1848 3 457 3 375 5 255 5 288 4 337 4
VT B 1799 4 401 7 413 2 257 4 257 6 344 3
RI 1770 5 412 6 414 1 271 3 247 7 292 6
MA 1746 6 455 4 359 6 210 7 283 5 320 5
CT4-HB 1723 7 413 5 322 7 244 6 340 2 290 7



Team
ME

VT A
CT4-HA
VT B

RI

MA
CT4-HB

Milking

Shorthorn
Score Rank

142
108
136
127
134
119
114

1

AN LN W AN

Dairy Judging
4-H Dairy
09/16/2023

Team Scores
Continued

Reasons
Score Rank

483
422
403
404
413
374
355

NN W kA DN~



Classes that make up this division

001 Ayrshire 2 Yr Old

007 Ayrshire Summer Yrling

009 Ayrshire 4 Yr Old

101 Ayrshire 2 Yr Old - Reasons

Team
ME

VT A
CT4-HA
MA
CT4-HB
RI

VT B

Division ties broken by contest score

Score Rank

507
478
457
455
413
412
401

~N NN kW -

Dairy Judging
4-H Dairy
09/16/2023

Team Scores
Ayrshire



Dairy Judging
4-H Dairy
09/16/2023

Team Scores
Brown Swiss

Classes that make up this division

003 Brown Swiss Fall Calves

006 Brown Swiss Spring Yrlings

106 Brown Swiss Spring Yrlings - Reasons

Team Score Rank
RI 414 1
VT B 413 2
ME 405 3
VT A 392 4
CT4-HA 375 5
MA 359 6
CT4-HB 322 7

Division ties broken by contest score



Dairy Judging
4-H Dairy
09/16/2023

Team Scores
Guernsey

Classes that make up this division
005 Guernsey Winter Yrling
008 Guernsey Fall Calves

Team Score Rank
ME 290 1
VT A 283 2
RI 271 3
VT B 257 4
CT4-HA 255 5
CT4-HB 244 6
MA 210 7

Division ties broken by contest score



Dairy Judging
4-H Dairy
09/16/2023

Team Scores
Holstein

Classes that make up this division
004 Holstein Jr. 2Yr Old

010 Holstein Winter Yrling

104 Holstein Jr. 2Yr Old - Reasons

Team Score Rank
VT A 357 1
CT4-HB 340 2
ME 313 3
CT4-HA 288 4
MA 283 5
VT B 257 6
RI 247 7

Division ties broken by contest score



Dairy Judging
4-H Dairy
09/16/2023

Team Scores
Jersey

Classes that make up this division
011 Jersey Spring Calves

012 Jersey Winter Calves

111 Jersey Spring Calves - Reasons

Team Score Rank
ME 393 1
VT A 383 2
VT B 344 3
CT4-HA 337 4
MA 320 5
RI 292 6
CT4-HB 290 7

Division ties broken by contest score



Dairy Judging
4-H Dairy
09/16/2023

Team Scores
Milking Shorthorn

Classes that make up this division
002 Milkng Shorthrn Spring Yrling

Team Score Rank
ME 142 1
CT4-HA 136 2
RI 134 3
VT B 127 4
MA 119 5
CT4-HB 114 6
VT A 108 7

Division ties broken by contest score



Dairy Judging
4-H Dairy
09/16/2023

Team Scores
Reasons

Classes that make up this division

101 Ayrshire 2 Yr Old - Reasons

104 Holstein Jr. 2Yr Old - Reasons

106 Brown Swiss Spring Yrlings - Reasons
111 Jersey Spring Calves - Reasons

Team Score Rank
ME 483 1
VT A 422 2
RI 413 3
VT B 404 4
CT4-HA 403 5
MA 374 6
CT4-HB 355 7

Division ties broken by contest score



